Student Support Services Program

Student Advisors: Program Assistant:

David Karban Mary Ann Meaker Dyonne Smith
MLA 103-M MLA 103-H MLA 103
216-987-4203 216-987-4619 216-987-4625
David.Karban@tri-c.edu  MaryAnn.Meaker@tri-c.edu Dyonne.Smith@tri-c.edu

Director:

Zyanya Torres
MLA 103-J
216-987-4291
Zyanya.Torres@tri-c.edu

Math Tutoring:

Gerry Nemeth Bleranda Musai
MLA 103-K MLA 103-K
216-987-4925 216-987-4919
Gerard.Nemeth@tri-c.edu Bleranda.Musai@tri-c.edu

Science Tutor: Tech Specialist:

Manpreet Sangha Alex Fuentes
MLA 301-F MLA 301-G
216-987-6319 216-987-3408
Manpreet.Sangha@tri-c.edu Alex.Fuentes@tri-c.edu

Student Support Services is grant funded by
the U.S. Department of Education and Cuyahoga Community College.
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